0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
-25 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275
周囲温度  Ambient Temperature(℃)

1.4
1.4
1.4
 ・0.1Ω未満の抵抗値も製作可能です。
 　Resistance value less than 0.1Ω is available.
 ・無誘導品も製作可能です。
   Non-inductive produce is also available.
定格電力
Power
Type Rating Ｌ±1.5 W±1 H±1 ℓ±3 d RWBS RSBS Tolerance
RWBS1，RSBS1 1W 13.5 6.0 6.0 30 0.6 10mΩ～100Ω 110Ω～15KΩ
RWBS2，RSBS2 2W 18 6.3 6.3 35 0.8 10mΩ～300Ω 330Ω～20KΩ ±5%
RWBS3，RSBS3 3W 22 8.0 8.0 35 0.8 10mΩ～470Ω 510Ω～39KΩ （Ｊ）
RWBS5，RSBS5 5W 22 9.5 9.0 35 0.8 10mΩ～470Ω 510Ω～51KΩ
RWBS7，RSBS7 7W 35 9.5 9.0 35 0.8 0.1Ω～470Ω 510Ω～100KΩ
RWBS10，RSBS10 10W 50 10.0 9.5 35 0.8 0.1Ω～1KΩ 1.1KΩ～150KΩ ±10%
RWBS15，RSBS15 15W 50 12.5 12.5 35 0.8 1Ω～1KΩ 1.1KΩ～200KΩ (K)
RWBS20，RSBS20 20W 63 12.5 12.5 35 0.8 1Ω～1.5KΩ 1.6KΩ～240KΩ
形名 寸法 Dimensions(mm) 抵抗値範囲 Res.Range 許容差
  RWB・RSB        角型巻線セメント抵抗器
             角型皮膜セメント抵抗器
FLAME PROOF CERAMIC-INSULATED WIRE WOUND (FILM) RESISTORS

 T
e
m
p
.
R
is
e
(℃
)
L±1.5 W±1 H±1 Ｃ RWB-G RSB-G
RWBG2，RSBG2 2W 18 6.3 7.9 1.5 10m～300 330～20K ±5%
RWBG3，RSBG3 3W 22 8.0 9.8 1.5 10m～470 510～39K (J)
RWBG5，RSBG5 5W 22 9.5 11.0 1.5 10m～470 510～51K
RWBG7，RSBG7 7W 35 9.5 12.5 3 0.1～470 510～100K ±10%
RWBG10，RSBG10 10W 48 9.5 12.5 3 0.1～1K 1.1K～150K (K)
許容差
Tolerance
抵抗値範囲　Res.Range(Ω)寸法 Dimensions(mm)形名
Type
定格電力
Power Rating
Ｗ±1 H±1.5 D±1 Ｃ RWB-N RSB-N
RWBN2，RSBN2 2W 11 20.5 7 2 10m～300 330～20K
RWBN3，RSBN3 3W 12 25.0 8 2 10m～470 510～39K
RWBN5，RSBN5 5W 13 25.5 9 2 10m～470 510～51K
RWBN7，RSBN7 7W 13 38.5 9 2.5 0.1～470 510～100K
RWBN10，RSBN10 10W 16 35.0 12 2.5 0.1～1K 1.1K～150K
許容差
Tolerance
±5%(J)
±10%(K)